THE  MATERIALS AF`E  BUSBAF` TRUNKING SYSTEMS
WITH ACCESSORIES AND UNDER THE CATEGORY OF
TAP OFF  UNIT,  STRAIGHT TRUNKING  UNIT,  JUNCTION
UNIT,  FEEDER  UNIT AND  DISTRIBUTION  BOARD
CONNECTION  UNIT.

SEA-FREIGHT UPTO CHIITAGONG

Total CFR up to Chittagong port 2,50,000.00
In Words:  USD TWO LAC FIFTY THOUSAND ONLY

COMMERCIAL CONDITI ONS:

ORIGIN  OF GOODS:
TERMS OF PAYMENT:
VALIDITY:
DELIVERY TERMS :
SHIPMENT:
PORT OF LOADING:
PACKING:
NOTE:

Turkey
Through jrrevocab!e confirmed  L/C  100% at sight.
30 Days
CFR to Chittagong Port,  Bangladesh
By Sea, within 5.8 Weeks after receipt Of completely imevocable L/C.